

Event/CEU Sponsorship

ACS and our Members value educational opportunities! The Alaska Chiropractic Society would like to partner with trusted individuals + organizations in providing and marketing quality education to the chiropractic community in Alaska. Whether your event is being held in-state or out-of-state, offering continuing education or training, if it's specific to the chiropractic community, ACS would like to partner with your organization to expand the horizons for the Doctors of Chiropractic and their staff in Alaska! Contact ACS at admin@akchiro.org or 907.903.1350 to discuss.

PREMIUM Ask ACS

- Educational content pre-screened for acceptance by by the Alaska Chiropractic Society.
- CEU application submitted to Alaska Board of Chiropractic Examiner by ACS + co-sponsored by your organization. (\$125 value) OR
- CEU approved through PACE the Alaska Chiropractic Society is recognized by the PACE program of the Federation of Chiropractic Licensing Boards. (PACE recognized in 30+states)
- Alaska Certificates of Completions issued and archived by Alaska Chiropractic Society for all participants.
- Certifying officer provided for event by ACS.

- Website calendar listing on akchiro.org
- Email marketing to statewide chiropractic database provided. Minimum 4 emails per event.
- Use of ACS logo in your approved mail-outs.
- Mailing addresses provided for statewide database.
- Registration and fee processing assistance provided.
- Post event email blast included with your approved content.
- Annual Basic Partner Membership included (\$500 value)

\$1,000+

ENHANCED

- Website calendar listing on akchiro.org with link to your site for registration.
- Email marketing to statewide chiropractic database provided. Email content provided by your organization (subject to ACS approval).
 Minimum 2 emails per event.
- Use of ACS logo in your mail-outs (content subject to ACS pre-approval)
- Mailing addresses provided for statewide database.
- Post email blast with your approved content.

BASIC \$500

- Website calendar listing on akchiro.org with link to your site for registration.
- Mailing addresses provided for statewide database



EVENT/CEU SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION + CONTRACT For more information, please contact ACS at 907.903.1350 or email sryan@akchiro.org. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. Company Name: Alternate Contact: **Key Contact:** E-mail: E-mail: Mailing Address: State: City: Zip: Phone: Fax: PAYMENT INFORMATION Circle your Event/CEU Sponsorship level: **PREMIUM** - Call for info **ENHANCED** - \$1000 **BASIC-** \$500 **Select Payment Choice:** ☐ Check enclosed for FULL AMOUNT made payable to the Alaska Chiropractic Society. ☐ Charge my credit card: ☐ Charge entire amount now ☐ Charge my account in equal payments Account Number: _____ Expiration Date: _____ Security Code: _____ The undersigned authorizes ACS to charge the credit card/debit card in the amount outlined above. By signing below, party agrees to pay the affiliate dues specified in this agreement. Membership will renew automatically on January 1st of each year. If you do not want to renew membership, you will need to provide written notice no later than December 15th of any given year. Authorized Signature: Date:

Special Notice: When referencing that your company is an ACS partner, please use this statement as part of your materials: The author of this document/promotion, though an ACS partner entity or individual, is an independent organization or person and its views are not authorized, reviewed for accuracy, or otherwise approved by the Alaska Chiropractic Society. The content of this document has not been approved by the ACS and should not be viewed as a direct or indirect endorsement or verification of the accuracy of the material contained therein.

Refunds/Cancellations: We understand that all dues must be paid per the terms of this agreement. There shall be no refunds or reimbursement of any fees paid under this Agreement. Cancellation of this contract must be received by the ACS no later than two weeks.

ACS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT OR CANCEL ANY SPONSOR BENEFITS FOR ANY REASON AT ANY TIME.